


Chi siamo
Da oltre 30 anni la stampa serigrafica, digitale, flessografica ci accompagna nella nostra professione. 
Passione, dedizione al lavoro, professionalità e affidabilità sono gli elementi distintivi che ci caratterizzano 
e che ci hanno permesso di diventare una solida azienda produttrice in un mercato in continuo 
cambiamento. La specializzazione nel settore sublimatico ci consente di realizzare diversi articoli 
promozionali che vanno dagli intramontabili nastri porta badge, portachiavi e tappetini mouse di varie 
forme e materiali ai più originali prodotti in microfibra, accessori hi-tech e borse personalizzate a 360° 
su tutta la superficie. Il nostro team è composto da giovani dinamici in grado di proporre continuamente 
nuove idee e prodotti, prestando sempre attenzione alla richiesta della sua clientela e garantendo così 
flessibilità nel servizio e consegne sempre rapide e puntuali. Non esitate a contattarci, anche se il prodotto 
che state cercando non risulta in catalogo… faremo il possibile per accontentarvi!

About us
For over 30 years silk-screen and sublimation printing have been accompanying our activity and work. 
Passion, professionalism, reliability and dedication to work are our distinctive qualities and we are 
convinced that it’s exactly these qualities which are the secret to the success of a solid company in a  
market in constant flux. The specialization in sublimation imprint allows us to realize various 
promotional items ranging from the timeless lanyards, key-rings, bagstraps and mousepads in different 
shapes and materials, to the most modern microfiber cloths, hi-tech accessories and bags, printed all 
over the entire surface. Our Team is composed of young, dynamic and active professionals which 
are able to study new ideas and products and to guarantee a flexible service and always punctual 
deliveries, carefully considering the needs of our customers. Do not hesitate to contact us, even if you 
do not find in our catalogue the product you are looking for… we will do our best to satisfy your request!

Über uns
Set über 30 Jahren spielen die Siebdruck, Digital- und Sublimationsruck eine wesentliche Rolle. 
Leidenschaft, Hingabe und Professionalität sind die Eigenschaften, die uns auszeichnen. In einem sich 
ständig verändernden Markt erlaubten sie uns ein solides Produktionsunternehmen zu werden. Wir stellen 
selbst unterschiedliche Werbeartikel mit Sublimationsdruck her: Mousepads in diversen Formen und 
Materialien; Umhängebänder für Badgeholder der verschiedensten Typen; Schlüsselanhänger;  
Mikrofaserprodukte, Hi-Tech Zubehör, Taschen und noch viel mehr. An der Spitze des Unternehmens steht 
ein junges und dynamisches Team, das für Flexibilität im Kundenservice garantiert und besonderen Wert 
auf pünktliche Lieferung legt.  Wir erforschen und entwickeln ständig neue Ideen und Produkte, um sie 
auf den nationalen und internationalen Markt zu bringen. Dabei legen wir immer besonderen Wert, den 
Ansprüchen und Wünschen des Kunden zu entsprechen. Zögern Sie nicht, mit uns Kontakt aufzunehmen, 
auch wenn das gesuchte Produkt nicht in unserem Katalog aufgeführt ist… wir werden alles machen, um 
Ihre Sonderwünsche zu erfüllen

Qui sommes-nous?
Depuis 30 ans la sérigraphie, l’impression numérique et flexographique nous accompagne dans 
notre métier. Passion, dévouement au travail, professionnalisme et fiabilité sont les éléments qui nous 
caractérisent et qui nous ont permis de devenir une entreprise manufacturière solide en changement continu. 
La spécialisation dans le secteur de la sublimation nous permet de réaliser différents articles promotionnels 
comme les indémodables bandes porte-badges, porte-clés, tapis de souris de différentes formes et 
matériels, originels produits en microfibre, accessoires d’haute technologie et sacs personnalisés à 360° 
sur toute la surface. Notre équipe est composée par des jeunes dynamiques capables de proposer 
continuellement de nouvelles idées et produits en faisant attention aux exigences des clients et ils assurent 
un service flexible et livraisons rapides et ponctuelles. N’hésitez pas à nous contacter, même si le produit 
que vous recherchez ne figure pas dans notre catalogue… nous ferons de notre mieux pour vous satisfaire!
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StickyPad
Tappetino mouse ultra sottile in PVC ruvido antigraffio con sottilissima base adesiva “attacca e stacca”, 
che garantisce la massima aderenza su ogni superficie orizzontale e verticale.

Ultra-thin mousepad made of rough and anti-scratch PVC with an “on and off ” sticky bottom, which 
guarantees the maximal adherence to every horizontal and vertical surface.

Ultradünnes Mousepad aus einer rauen, antistatischen Kunststoffoberfläche mit klebende Unterseite, die 
das maximale Haftung auf jeder horizontalen und vertikalen Oberfläche garantiert.

Tapis de souris repositionnable ultra fin, avec surface en plastique rêche et antistatique et un fond  
adhérente incolore antidérapant pour de l’adhérence maximale.

MagicPad
Esclusivo mousepad realizzato in speciale microfibra antistatica. Grazie alla sua base in silicone aderisce 
saldamente a qualsiasi superficie liscia. Confezionato singolarmente e provvisto di istruzioni

Exclusive mousepads made of special anti-static microfiber. Thanks to the silicone base, it adheres 
securely to any plain surface. It is supplied in single packaging  with printed instructions.

Hochwertiges Mikrofaser-Mousepad. Das Magicpad besteht  aus einer Unterseite aus Silikon, die man 
immer wieder über unterschiedlichen Materialien positioniert kann. Einzeln verpackt mit Anleitungen. 

Tapis de souris exclusive réalisé en microfibre spéciale antistatique. Grâce à  la base en silicone il adhère 
parfaitement sur tous types de surface lisse. Fourni dans un emballage individuelle avec instructions.

SubliPad
Tappetino mouse della collezione Sublitextile  in speciale tessuto simil fetro 100 % poliestere con trat-
tamento antiscivolo sul retro.

Mousepad of the “Sublitextile Collection” made of 100% polyester felt with white anti-slip treatment on 
the back.

Mousepad aus der „Sublitextile-Kollektion“ aus 100% Polyesterfilz, mit Anti-Rutsch Behandlung. 
AAAAAAAAA

Tapis de souris de la « collection Sublitextile » en feutre de polyester, avec traitement antidérapant.

MultiPad
Tappetino mouse multifunzionale in microfibra con trattamento antiscivolo, effetto zebra, sul retro. 
Confezionato singolarmente e provvisto di istruzioni.

Multifunctional microfiber mousepad with anti-slip treatment (Zebra-grip) on the back. It is supplied in 
single packaging  with printed instructions.

Multifunktionelles Mikrofaser-Mousepad, Displayreinigungstuch und Tastatur-Schutz, mit Anti-Rutsch 
Behandlung (Zebra-Grip). Einzeln verpackt mit Anleitungen.

Tapis de souris multifonctionnel en microfibre avec traitement antidérapant (effet zèbre). Fourni dans un 
emballage individuelle avec instructions.

23x20cm - Ø 20cm - special

1,8mm - 2,8mm
MOQ: 100pcs

23x20cm - special

<1mm
MOQ: 500pcs

20x18cm - special

<1mm
MOQ: 300pcs

20x19cm - special

<1mm
MOQ: 100pcs
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Mini Hard Top
Tappetino mouse che presenta le stesse caratteristiche del modello Hard Top, ma con misure ridotte per 
contenere i costi. Ideale per operazioni commerciali o per alte tirature.

Identical to the Hard Top model but with a smaller size to reduce the cost. Ideal for mass marketing 
actions such as mailings or inserts into magazines.

Die gleichen Eigenschaften wie das Modell Hard Top, jedoch kleiner und daher preisgünstiger. Ideal für 
große Marketing-Kampagnen wie Postsendungen oder Zeitschriftenbeilagen.

Identique au modèle Hard Top mais plus petit pour réduire les coûts. Idéal pour les actions de marketing 
de masse telles que les mailings ou les encarts dans les magazines. 

Hard Top
Tradizionale tappetino mouse, con una superficie in plastica ruvida e antistatica accoppiato a gomma 
sintetica antiscivolo.

The most popular mouse pad. It is made of rough plastic surface, which is coupled to non-slip synthetic 
rubber.

Das Mousepad besteht aus einer rauen, antistatischen Kunststoffoberfläche, welche rückseitig mit 
rutschfestem, synthetischem Gummi verbunden ist.

Tapis de souris avec surface en plastique rêche et antistatique, couplé avec du caoutchouc synthétique 
anti-glissement.

Thermo Slim
Stesse caratteristiche del modello Thermo ma con una base sottile in PVC nero. Tappetino mouse 
flessibile e piacevole al tatto con base antiscivolo saldata ad alta frequenza.

Identical to the Thermo model but more economical and with a slim black PVC base. Flexible mouse pad 
with a tough top layer welded at high frequency to a soft cling base.

Gleiche Eigenschaften wie das Mod. Thermo, jedoch mit einer dünneren Unterseite aus schwarzem PVC. 
Geschmeidiges und berührungsfreundliches Mousepad mit rutschfester, HF- verschweißter Unterseite.

Identique au modèle Thermo mais plus fin et avec une base en PVC noir. Tapis de souris flexible avec 
surface en PVC rigide thermo soudée à une base en PVC souple.

Thermo
Tappetino mouse che presenta i bordi smussati saldati ad altra frequenza per un migliore controllo del 
mouse. La superficie è in plastica ruvida e antistatica, il fondo è in gomma morbida antiscivolo.

So called because the rigid top surface, made of rough and non-static PVC, is “welded” at high frequency 
to a cling, non-slippery base. The edges are ergonomic for a better control of the mouse.

Das Mousepad wird so genannt, weil seine harte Oberfläche aus rauem, antistatischem Kunststoff mit der 
Unterseite aus weichem, rutschfestem Gummi bei hoher Frequenz verschweißt wird.

Cet artiche est appelé ainsi car sa surface rigide supérieure est soudée, à haute fréquence, avec la base en 
caoutchouc souple anti-glissement. Les bords sont arrondis pour un meilleur contrôle de la souris.

23x20cm - Ø 20cm - special

2mm - 4mm
MOQ: 250pcs

21x14cm

2mm - 4mm
MOQ: 1.500pcs

23x20cm - Ø 20cm - special

1,5mm
MOQ: 250pcs

23x20cm - Ø 20cm - special

1mm
MOQ: 250pcs
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MOQ: 250pcs

Window Pad
Tappetino mouse con una superficie in plastica ruvida accoppiato a gomma sintetica, provvisto di una 
finestra trasparente all’interno della quale è possibile inserire dal retro delle fotografie o degli stampati.

Mouse pad made of rough plastic surface coupled to non-slip synthetic rubber with a transparent window 
where you can insert from the backside photos or other printed papers.

Mousepad aus rauem, antistatischem Kunststoffoberfläche mit einem transparenten Fenster, in das von 
hinten Bilder oder Fotos gesteckt werden können. Rückseite aus starkem synthetischem Gummi.

Tapis de souris en plastique anti-statique avec une base en mousse synthétique, équipé d’une fenêtre 
transparente où l’on peut introduire des photographies ou d’autres images de la partie postérieure.

Business Card Pad
Tappetino mouse con una superficie in plastica ruvida e antistatica accoppiato a gomma sintetica che 
consente l’introduzione di un biglietto da visita. Ideale per agenti, rappresentanti o mailing mirati.

Mousepad made of rough plastic surface coupled to non-slip synthetic rubber with the possibility to 
introduce a business card. Ideal for sales agents or target mailings.

Die gleichen Eigenschaften wie das Modell Hard Top, jedoch mit der Möglichkeit, eine Visitenkarten  
hineinzustecken. Ideal für Vertreten oder gezieltes Mailing.

Tapis de souris avec surface en plastique, couplé avec du caoutchouc synthétique anti-glissement, avec une 
petite pochette qui permet d’introduire une carte de visite. Idéal pour agents, représentants ou mailing.

Photo Pad
Tappetino mouse con un foglio trasparente in plastica ruvida e antistatica incollato solo su un lato che 
permette l’inserimento di fotografie o stampati. La parte inferiore è in gomma sintetica antiscivolo.

Mouse pad with a transparent top layer fixed on only one side to allow insertion of photos or other printed 
papers. Mousepad’ s base made of synthetic rubber.

Mousepad mit einer transparenten Folie, die nur auf einer Seite verschweißt ist, was ermöglicht, Fotos 
oder Bilder einzufügen. Rückseite aus rutschfestem, synthetischem Gummi.

Tapis de souris avec une feuille transparente collée seulement sur un côté pour permettre l’introduction 
de photographies ou d’autres images imprimées. Base en mousse synthétique anti-glissement.

23x20cm - special

2mm - 4mm

23x20cm - special

2mm - 4mm
MOQ: 500pcs

23x20cm - special

2mm - 4mm
MOQ: 1.000pcs
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Agenda Cover
Copertina per agenda in feltro di poliestere, stampato in quadricromia o a colori Pantone su tutta la 
superficie. Disponibile in diversi formati. Chiusura con cordino elastico nero o bianco.

Agenda cover, made polyester felt, printed in dye-sublimation transfer on the entire surface, with black or 
white elastic band. Available in different sizes.

Agenda Hülle aus Polyesterfilz, in Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren über die gesamte Oberfläche bedruckt, 
mit schwarzem oder weißem Gummiband. In verschiedenen Größen erhältlich.

Étui pour agenda en feutre de polyester, imprimé en quadrichromie sur toute la surface, avec élastique 
blanc ou noir. Disponible dans différents formats.

SubliMat
Un ottimo sottomano o rendiresto, realizzato con lo stesso speciale tessuto dei tappetini mouse, sempre 
con trattamento antiscivolo sul retro per una maggiore aderenza sulle scrivanie o sui banconi.

It can be used in different ways, for example as a deskmat or as an over-the-counter mat for shops and 
wholesalers. It features a polyester surface with anti-slip treatment on the back.

Die Unterlagen können auf verschiedene Art gebraucht werden, wie z.B. als Unterlage für Schreibtische 
oder als Wechselgeld-Unterlage. Die gleichen Eigenschaften wie das Modell Sublipad, jedoch größer.

Adaptable à de différents usages, il peut être utilisé comme un sous-main pour bureaux ou comme un 
rend-monnaie de banc pour les magasins ou les grossistes. Meme modèle de Sublipad mais plus grande.

Penpot
Gadget di grande impatto pubblicitario grazie alla grande superficie su cui è possibile stampare le immagini 
ed i messaggi. Superficie in feltro di poliestere. Fornito in confezione piatta singola con istruzioni.

Useful gadget that gives you great promotional and marketing results. Made of special polyester felt, the 
Subli Pen Pot is wrapped in single units and easy to mail thank to its flat packaging with instructions.

Der Stifthalter aus Polyesterfilz ist ein nützlicher und ansprechender Werbeartikel mit großem 
Werbeeffekt. Er wird als Einzelkonfektion verpackt und als einfache Postsendung verschickt.

Gadget en feutre de polyester de grand impact publicitaire grâce à sa grande surface sur laquelle vous 
pouvez imprimer vos images et vos messages. Fourni dans un emballage individuelle avec instructions.

Deskmat Hard Top
Utilizzato come sottomano da scrivania o rendiresto da banco, è prodotto con lo stesso materiale dei 
tappetini Hard Top (superficie in plastica ruvida e antistatica accoppiato a gomma sintetica antiscivolo).

It can be used in different ways, for example as a deskmat or as an over-the-counter mat for shops and 
wholesalers. It features a rough plastic surface coupled to non-slip synthetic rubber.

Die Unterlagen können auf verschiedene Art gebraucht werden, wie z.B. als Unterlage für Schreibtische 
oder als Wechselgeld-Unterlage für Einzelgeschäfte oder Großhändler. Die gleichen Eigenschaften wie 
das Modell Hard Top, jedoch größer.

Adaptable à de différents usages, il peut être utilisé comme un sous-main pour bureaux ou comme un 
rend-monnaie de banc pour les magasins ou les grossistes. Meme modèle de Hard Top mais plus grande.

7x7x10,5cm - special

1,8mm
MOQ: 100pcs

10,5x15,5cm - 11x19,5cm

1,8mmMOQ: 100pcs
14,5x21,5cm - 17,5x25cm

42x30cm - 64x48cm - special

2mm - 4mm
MOQ: 250/500pcs

42x30cm - 64x48cm - special

1,8mm - 2,8mm
MOQ: 100pcs
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Charging Phone Holder
Pratico e leggero porta cellulare da parete SubliTextile, realizzato in feltro di poliestere. Adatto a tutti i 
tipi di Smartphone.

Practical and light SubliTextile Charging Phone Holder, made of polyester felt. Suitable for any kind of 
Smartphones and mobile phones.

Handy Ladenhalterung aus Polyesterfilz, im Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren bedruckt. Geeignet für alle 
Arten von Smartphones und Mobiltelefonen.

Support pour recharger le téléphone en feutre de polyester, imprimé en quadrichromie sur toute la 
surface. Il convient à tout type de smartphones.

Smartphone Pouch
Custodia per smartphone mod. “SubliTextile” in 100% feltro di poliestere, stampato in quadricromia o a 
colori Pantone su tutta la superficie. Disponibile in diversi formati.

Smartphone pouch mod. “SubliTextile”, made of 100% polyester felt, printed in dye-sublimation transfer 
on the entire surface. Available in different sizes.

Handy/Brillen Halter-Tasche mod. “SubliTextile” aus Polyesterfilz, in Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren 
über die gesamte Oberfläche bedruckt. In verschiedenen Größen erhältlich.

Port téléphone et lunettes mod. SubliTextile » en feutre de polyester, imprimé en quadrichromie sur toute 
la surface. Disponible dans différents formats.

Laptop Bag
Custodia per laptop mod. “SubliTextile” in 100% feltro di poliestere, stampato in quadricromia o a colori 
Pantone su tutta la superficie. Disponibile in diversi formati.

Sublitextile laptop case, made of 100% polyester felt, printed in dye-sublimation transfer on the entire 
surface. Available in different sizes.

Laptophülle Mod. „SubliTextile“ aus Polyesterfilz, in Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren über die gesamte 
Oberfläche bedruckt. In verschiedenen Größen erhältlich.

Housse porte-laptop mod. SubliTextile » en feutre de polyester, imprimé en quadrichromie sur toute la 
surface. Disponible dans différents formats.

Tablet Case
Custodia per tablet mod. “SubliTextile”  in 100% feltro di poliestere, stampato in quadricromia o a colori 
Pantone su tutta la superficie. Disponibile in diversi formati.

Tablet case mod. “SubliTextile”, made of 100% polyester felt, printed in dye-sublimation transfer on the 
entire surface. Available in different sizes.

Tablette-Hülle Mod. „SubliTextile“ aus Polyesterfilz, in Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren über die gesamte 
Oberfläche bedruckt. In verschiedenen Größen erhältlich.

Housse porte-tablette mod. SubliTextile » en feutre de polyester, imprimé en quadrichromie sur toute la 
surface. Disponible dans différents formats.

10x17,5cm - 9x16cm - 8,5x15cm - special

1,8mm - 2,8mm
MOQ: 100pcs

21x26cm - 26x32,5cm - special

2,8mm
MOQ: 50pcs

36x25cmcm - 38x27cm - special

2,8mm
MOQ: 25pcs

9,5x24cm - special

1,8mm
MOQ: 100pcs
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Gift Box
Confezione regalo realizzata in feltro di poliestere, stampata in sublimazione transfer su tutta la superficie, 
manici compresi.

Gift box made of polyester felt, printed in dye sublimation transfer all over the entire surface, handles 
included.

Geschenkbox aus Polyesterfilz, in Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren über die gesamte Oberfläche bedruckt, 
Griff einschließlich.

Elégant boite cadeau en feutre de polyester, imprimé en quadrichromie sur toute la surface, poignées 
incluse.

Bottle Holder
Elegante borsa porta bottiglia in feltro di poliestere. Con il suo moderno design si adatta a tutti i tipi di 
bottiglia diventando così un ottimo veicolo di comunicazione ed un originale borsa regalo.

This new Bottle Holder made of polyester felt is an excellent advertising tool and a perfect gift bag. 
Elegant, original and thick, it allows to insulate and protect your bottle from breakage.

Dieser neue Flaschenhalter aus Polyesterfilz ist ein hervorragendes Werbemittel und eine perfekte 
Geschenkverpackung. Elegant, originell und dick, ermöglicht es die Flasche zu isolieren und vor Bruch 
zu schützen.

Ce nouveau porte-bouteilles en feutre de polyester est un excellent outil publicitaire et un sac cadeau 
parfait. Élégant, original et épais, il permet d’isoler et de protéger votre bouteille de la casse.

Italian Bag Mod. “Capri”
Dall’aspetto casual la borsa “Capri” in feltro di poliestere si rivela una compagna iper leggera e capiente, 
perfetta per la spiaggia, per il viaggio e tempo libero, in uno stile che non conosce tempo.

The 100% polyester felt Capri bag is the most comfortable everyday styles of bags you can opt for. Thanks 
to its lightweight and spacious character you can carry as many important things with you as you want.

Die praktische Capri-Tasche aus Polyesterfilz  ist ideal für Strand, Reisen und Freizeit. Dank seines 
leichten und geräumigen Charakters können Sie so viele wichtige Dinge mitnehmen, wie Sie möchten.

Le sac «Capri» en feutre de polyester, léger et spacieux, est parfait pour la plage, les voyages et les temps 
libre. Mais en plus de cet aspect utile, le sac à main peut donner du style à votre tenue.

49x33x10cm - 25x38x8cm

1,8mm
MOQ: 100pcs

30x22x6cm - special

10x10x38cm - special

1,8mm
MOQ: 100pcs

12x12x6cm - special

1,8mm
MOQ: 100pcs
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Italian Bag Mod. “Milano”
Pratica ed elegante borsa realizzata in feltro di poliestere, stampata in sublimazione transfer o a colori 
Pantone su tutta la superficie, manici compresi.

A practical and elegant handbag with sober and modern line, made of 100% polyester felt, printed in dye 
sublimation transfer or in Pantone colours all over the entire surface, shoulder strap included.

Praktische und elegante Tasche aus Polyesterfilz, in Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren über die gesamte 
Oberfläche bedruckt, Umhänge-Gürtel einschließlich.

Sac pratique et élégant en feutre de polyester, imprimé en quadrichromie sur toute la surface, bandoulière 
incluse.

39x37x10cm - 29x30x7,5cm

1,8mm
MOQ: 100pcs

22x24x6cm - special
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Stem Glass Coasters
Originale sottocalice 100% feltro di poliestere con una fessura al centro in modo da poter inserire la base 
del bicchiere per poterlo portare sempre con sé.

Original stem glass coasters made of polyester felt with a slit in the middle so you can insert the base of 
stemware and when you pick up your glass, your coaster comes along with you.

Untersetzer für Kelchglas Mod. „Sublitextile-Kollektion“ aus Polyesterfilz mit einem Schlitz in der Mitte, 
um die Basis des Glases einzusetzen.

Sous-Verres á pied Modèle SUBLI TEXTILE en feutre de polyester avec une fente au milieu afin que vous 
puissiez insérer la base du verre à pied.

Coasters Hard Top
Sottobicchieri con una superficie in plastica ruvida e antistatica accoppiato a gomma sintetica antiscivolo, 
personalizzabile in quadricromia sull’intera superficie.

Traditional coasters with rough plastic surface coupled to non-slip synthetic rubber, printed in full colour 
(4-colours offset printing CMYK ) on the entire surface.

Glasuntersetzer aus einer rauen, antistatischen Kunststoffoberfläche, welche rückseitig mit rutschfestem, 
synthetischem Gummi verbunden ist.

Sous-verres avec surface en plastique rêche et antistatique, couplé avec du caoutchouc synthétique 
anti-glissement.

Coasters Sublitextile
Sottobicchiere della collezione Sublitextile in speciale tessuto simil fetro 100% poliestere con trattamento 
antiscivolo sul retro.

Coasters of the “Sublitextile Collection” made of 100% polyester felt with white anti-slip treatment on 
the back.

Glasuntersetzer aus der „Sublitextile-Kollektion“ aus 100% Polyesterfilz, mit weißer Anti-Rutsch 
Behandlung.

Sous-verres de la «collection Sublitextile» en 100% feutre de polyester, avec blanc traitement antidérapant.

Valet Tray
Svuota tasche modello Sublitextile, in feltro di poliestere, fornito confezionato piatto singolarmente, 
completo di bottoni ed istruzioni di montaggio.

Valet-tray mod. Sublitextile, made of polyester felt. It is single packed in polybag, which also contains 
closure buttons and assembly instructions.

Taschenleerer Mod. SubliTextile aus Polyesterfilz. Sie wird als Einzelkonfektion im Polybeutel, mit 
Bauanleitung und Knöpfe verpackt.

Vide-Poches en feutre de polyester, fourni en PVC souple transparent pour emballage individuelle avec 
boutons de fermeture et instructions.

Ø 10cm - special

2mm - 4mm
MOQ: 1.000pcs

23,5x23,5cm -       17x17cm - special

2,8mm
MOQ: 100pcs

Ø 10cm - special

MOQ: 300pcs
1,8mm - 2,8mm

10x10cm - special

MOQ: 300pcs
1,8mm
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Eyeglass Retainer
Reggi occhiali in poliestere personalizzati con stampa transfer a sublimazione. Su richiesta è possibile la 
produzione anche di Reggi Occhiali ricamati Jacquard.

Eyeglass retainer made of polyester, printed in dye-sublimation transfer. On request it is possible to 
supply eyeglass retainers woven in Jacquard.

Brillenhalter aus Satin-Polyester, im Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren bedruckt. Auf Anfrage ist es 
möglich, in Jacquard gewebte Brillenhalterungen zu liefern.

Cordons pour lunettes en polyester lisse, imprimé en sublimation. Sur demande, il est également possible 
de produire les brodées Jacquard.

Eyeglass Case
Custodia in feltro di poliestere, pratica, leggera e  lavabile, personalizzata in quadricromia su tutta la 
superficie. Adatta a tutti i tipi di occhiali: da sole, da vista e da lettura.

Eyeglass case made of polyester felt: practical, lightweight and washable. It is suitable for any kind of 
glasses: eyeglasses, sunglasses and reading glasses.

Brillenetui aus Polyesterfilz, im Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren bedruckt. Praktisch, leicht und waschbar. 
Geeignet für alle Arten von Brillen: Sonnenbrillen; Lesebrillen.

Etui à lunettes en feutre de polyester, pratique, léger et lavable, imprimé en quadrichromie sur toute la 
surface. Il convient à tout type de lunettes: lunettes de vue, lunettes de soleil et lunettes de lecture.

Microfiber Pouch
Custodia in morbida microfibra, pratica, leggera e lavabile, personalizzata in quadricromia su tutta la 
superficie. Adatta a tutti i tipi di occhiali: da sole, da vista e da lettura.

Eyeglass case made of soft microfiber: practical, lightweight and washable. It is suitable for any kind of 
glasses: eyeglasses, sunglasses and reading glasses.

Brillenetui aus weicher Mikorafaser, im Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren bedruckt. Praktisch, leicht und 
waschbar. Geeignet für alle Arten von Brillen: Sonnenbrillen; Lesebrillen.

Etui à lunettes  en en microfibre souple, pratique, léger et lavable, imprimé en quadrichromie sur toute la 
surface. Il convient à tout type de lunettes: lunettes de vue, lunettes de soleil et lunettes de lecture.

Microfiber Cloth
Microfibra di alta qualità personalizzabile in quadricromia. Dai più svariati utilizzi, può essere usata per 
pulire occhiali, DVD, fotocamera, schermi del cellulare, Iphones, Ipads… e molto altro ancora.

Microfibre cleaning cloth  printed in full colour. It can be used in different ways; use their excellent cleaning 
capacities for eyeglasses, DVDs, camera lenses, mobile phones, Iphones, Ipads… and many more.

Das Mikrofasertuch kann nicht nur für Brillen, sondern auch für optische Linsen, DVDs und CDs, Scanner, 
sämtliche TV-, Computer- und Navi-Monitore und alle anderen sensiblen Oberflächen benutzt werden.

Lingette essuie-verres en microfibre, le meilleur outil de nettoyage pour les surfaces délicates: tous types 
de lentilles, lunettes, CD/DVD, téléphones portables, caméras, moniteurs... et bien d’autres encore.

9,5x18cm - special

MOQ: 100pcs

10x15cm - 15x15cm -17,5x15cm - special

MOQ: 100pcs

17x7x4cm - special

MOQ: 100pcs

MOQ: 100pcs

10mm
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Mod. Printed Tube
Stringa tubolare stampata, personalizzata con stampa transfer in sublimazione su due lati. Disponibile 
con diversi accessori.

Printed string customized with sublimation transfer printing on both sides. Available with different 
accessories.

Bedruckte Schlauchbänder, im Sublimationsdruckverfahren beidseitig personalisiert. Erhältlich mit 
verschiedenen Accessoires.

Tours de cou en polyester tubulaire personnalisé par impression à transfert en sublimation sur les deux 
côtés. Disponible avec différentes accessoires.

Mod. Superior
Nastro in poliestere personalizzato con stampa transfer in sublimazione su due lati. Disponibile in diversi 
tipi di poliestere, larghezze e con diversi accessori.

Polyester lanyard, customized with sublimation transfer printing on both sides. Available in various types 
of polyester, widths and with different accessories.

Lanyards aus Satin Polyester, im Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren beidseitig bedruckbar. Erhältlich in 
verschiedenen Materialien, Breite und mit verschiedenen Accessoires.

Tours de cou en polyester lisse, imprimé en sublimation sur les deux côtés. Disponible en différentes  
types de polyester, largeur et avec différentes accessoires.

Mod. Fashion
Nastro porta badge ricamato jacquard a 2/3 colori (uno per il fondo e uno/due per il logo/testo). 
Disponibile in diverse larghezze e con diversi accessori.

Jacquard woven lanyard in 2/3 colours (one for background and one/two for the text/logo). Available in 
various widths and with different accessories.

In Jacquard gewebtes, 2- oder 3-fbges Band aus Polyester (1 Fabre für den Untergrund, 1 oder 2 für Logo/
Text). Erhältlich in verschiedenen Breite und mit verschiedenen Accessoires.

Ruban porte-badge brodé Jacquard à 2 /3 couleurs (une pour le fond et une/deux  pour le Logo / Texte). 
Disponible en différentes largeur et avec différentes accessoires.

Mod. Eco
Nastro in 100% poliestere riciclato, personalizzato con stampa transfer in sublimazione su due lati. 
Disponibile in diverse larghezze e con diversi accessori.

Lanyard made of 100% recycled polyester, customized with sublimation transfer printing on both sides. 
Available in various widths and with different accessories.

Lanyards aus 100 % recyceltem Satin Polyester, im Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren beidseitig bedruckbar. 
Erhältlich in verschiedenen Breite und mit verschiedenen Accessoires.

Tours de cou en 100% polyester recyclé, imprimé en sublimation sur les deux côtés. Disponible en 
différentes largeur et avec différentes accessoires.

8mm

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

MOQ: 100pcs

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

15mm - 20mm - 25mm

MOQ: 100pcs

MOQ: 300pcs

MOQ: 100pcs
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Mod. Woven Tube
Nastro tubolare ricamato jacquard a  colori (uno per il fondo e uno per il testo).

Tubular lanyard customized with Jacquard woven in two colours (one for background and one for the 
text).

In Jacquard gewebtes, 2 fbges Band aus Polyester (1 Fabre für den Untergrund, 1 für Logo/Text).

Ruban porte-badge brodé Jacquard à 2 couleurs (une pour le fond et une pour le Logo / Texte).

Mod. Yo-Yo
Nastro in poliestere personalizzato con stampa transfer in sublimazione su due lati con accessorio Yo-Yo. 
Disponibile in diversi tipi di poliestere.

Polyester lanyard, customized with sublimation transfer printing on both sides with Yo-yo accessory. 
Available in various types of polyester.

Lanyards aus Satin Polyester, im Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren beidseitig bedruckbar, mit Accessoire 
Yo-Yo. Erhältlich in verschiedenen Materialien.

Tours de cou en polyester lisse, imprimé en sublimation sur les deux côtés avec accessoire Yo-Yo. 
Disponible en différentes types de polyester.

Mod. Smartphone Holder
Nastro in poliestere personalizzato con stampa transfer in sublimazione su due lati con custodia per 
smartphone. Disponibile in diversi tipi di poliestere e larghezze.

Polyester lanyard, customized with sublimation transfer printing on both sides with smartphone pouch. 
Available in various types of polyester and widths.

Lanyards aus Polyester, im Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren beidseitig bedruckbar, mit Handy 
Halter-Tasche. Erhältlich in verschiedenen Materialien und Breite.

Tours de cou en polyester, imprimé en sublimation sur les deux côtés, avec port téléphone. Disponible en 
différentes types de polyester et largeur.

Mod. Elastic Phone Holder
Nastro in poliestere personalizzato con stampa transfer in sublimazione su due lati con tasca elastica 
porta telefono. Disponibile in diversi tipi di poliestere.

Polyester lanyard, customized with sublimation transfer printing on both sides with elastic phone holder. 
Available in various types of polyester.

Lanyards aus Polyester, im Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren beidseitig bedruckbar, mit Handyholder 
Umhängetasche. Erhältlich in verschiedenen Materialien.

Tours de cou en polyester, imprimé en sublimation sur les deux côté, avec etui pour telephone portable.  
Disponible en différentes types de polyester.

5mm

20mm

MOQ: 100pcs

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

MOQ: 100pcs

MOQ: 10.000pcs

MOQ: 100pcs
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Mod. Glass Holder
Nastro in poliestere personalizzato con stampa transfer in sublimazione su due lati con accessorio porta 
bicchiere in feltro di poliester personalizzabile. Disponibile in diversi tipi di poliestere.

Polyester lanyard, customized with sublimation transfer printing on both sides with glass holder 
accessory made of customizable polyester felt. Available in various types of polyester.

Lanyards aus Satin Polyester, im Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren beidseitig bedruckbar, mit bedruckbarem 
Becherhalter aus Polyesterfilz. Erhältlich in verschiedenen Materialien.

Tours de cou en polyester lisse, imprimé en sublimation sur les deux côtés avec accessoire porte-verre en 
feutre de polyester personnalisable. Disponible en différentes types de polyester.

Bottle Holder Deluxe
Una soluzione per le vostre bottiglie in PET. Nastro a tracolla da 25mm in poliestere. Con accessorio 
plastico disponibile in vari colori.

A solution for your PET bottles. A 25mm polyester lanyard with plastic accessory available in various 
colours.

Die Lösung für Ihre PET-Flaschen! Umhängeband aus  Polyester, 25mm breit. Bottle-Clip aus Plastik in 
verschiedenen Farben erhältlich.

Ruban à porter autour du cou avec Clip disponible dans plusieurs coloris, une solution pour vos bouteilles 
en PET. Ruban personnalisable en polyester largeur 25mm.

Bottle Holder Intermediate
Una soluzione per le vostre bottiglie in PET. Nastro  a tracolla da 20mm in poliestere con fibbia regolabile 
in lunghezza. Accessori plastici disponibile in vari colori.

A solution for your PET bottles. A 20mm polyester lanyard with adjustable-length buckle. Plastic 
accessories available in various colours.

Die Lösung für Ihre PET-Flaschen! Umhängeband aus  Polyester, 20mm breit mit längenverstellbarer 
Schnalle. Bottle-Clip aus Plastik in verschiedenen Farben erhältlich.

Tour de cou bandoulière personnalisable en polyester largeur 20mm, réglable en longueur. Aceessoires en 
plastique disponible en différentes couleures.

Bottle Holder Basic
Una soluzione per le vostre bottiglie in PET. Nastro a tracolla da 20mm in poliestere. Con accessorio 
plastico disponibile in vari colori.

A solution for your PET bottles. A 20mm polyester lanyard con plastic accessory available in various 
colours.

Die Lösung für Ihre PET-Flaschen! Umhängeband aus  Polyester, 20mm breit. Bottle-Clip aus Plastik in 
verschiedenen Farben erhältlich.

Ruban à porter autour du cou avec Clip disponible dans plusieurs coloris, une solution pour vos bouteilles 
en PET. Ruban personnalisable en polyester largeur 20mm.

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

20mm

MOQ: 100pcs

25mm

20mm

MOQ: 100pcs

MOQ: 100pcs

MOQ: 100pcs
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Woven Keyholder
Nastro in poliestere, personalizzato in sublimazione e disponibile in diversi versioni: con moschettone 
alpinismo; gancio in metallo; cordino porta cellulare, fibbia staccabile…  e molto altro ancora.

KeyHolder made of polyester woven in JACQUARD and available in different versions: with Keyholder 
Alpinismo, metal hook, mobile phone holder, plastic buckle…. and many more.

In Jacquard gewebte Schlüsselbänder erhältlich in verschiedenen Ausführungen: mit Bergsteiger- 
Karabinerhaken, Schlüsselring, Handyhalter und noch viel mehr.

Porte-clefs brodé Jacquard disponible en différentes versions : avec mousqueton alpinisme et crochet 
M-01, cordon porte-téléphone… et beaucoup plus encore.

Printed Bagstrap
Cintura di sicurezza e identificazione per valigia personalizzabile da ambo i lati con stampa transfer 
sublimazione multicolore.

Security and identification luggage strap printable on both sides with dye sublimation transfer printing 
high definition multicolor.

Bagstrap, Sicherheits- und Identifikationsgurt für Koffer, beidseitig personalisierbar in mehrfarbigem 
Sublimationsdruck.

Bagstrap, la courroie de sécurité et identification pour valises personnalisable sur les deux côtés par 
impression à transfert avec sublimation multi couleur.

Printed Keyholder
Nastro in poliestere, personalizzato in sublimazione e disponibile in diversi versioni: con moschettone 
alpinismo; gancio in metallo; cordino porta cellulare, fibbia staccabile… e molto altro ancora.

Keyholder made of polyester, printed in dye-sublimation and available in different versions: with 
Keyholder Alpinismo, metal hook, mobile phone holder, plastic buckle…. and many more.

Bedruckte Anhänger aus Polyester, in Thermo-Sublimationsverfahren bedruckt und in verschiedenen 
Ausführungen erhältlich: mit Bergsteiger-Karabinerhaken, Schlüsselring, Handyhalter und noch viel 
mehr.

Porte-clefs en polyester lisse, imprimé en sublimation et disponible en différentes versions: avec 
mousqueton alpinisme et crochet M-01, cordon porte-téléphone… et beaucoup plus encore.

Woven Bagstrap
Cintura di sicurezza e identificazione per valigia personalizzabile da ambo i lati con ricamo Jacquard a 
due colori (uno per il fondo ed uno per il logo).

Security and identification luggage strap woven Jacquard in two colours (one for background and one 
for the text).

Bagstrap, Sicherheits- und Identifikationsgurt für Koffer, in Jacquard gewebt. 2 fbges  Band: 1 Fabre für 
den Untergrund, 1 für Logo/Text.

Bagstrap, la courroie de sécurité et identification pour valises brodé Jacquard à 2 couleurs (une pour le 
fond et une pour le Logo / Texte).

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

50mm

MOQ: 200pcs

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

50mm

MOQ: 1.500pcs

MOQ: 1.000pcs

MOQ: 200pcs
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Woven Handy
Handy ricamato/Jacquard, disponibile in 4 varianti: con accessorio apri e chiudi (Art. Handy SL-01); 
con accessorio monouso (Art. Handy MN-01), con pallina (Art. Handy PL-01) o porta cellulare 
(Art. Handy L-01).

Bracelet in Jacquard-woven polyester, available in 4 models: with special plastic lock (Art. Handy SL-01), 
with disposable accessory (Art. Handy MN-01), with a length adjustment ball (Art. Handy PL-01) and 
with mobile phone holder (Art. Handy L-01).

In Jacquard gewebtes Armband in 4 Version erhältlich: mit Sicherheitsverschluss (Handy SL-01), mit 
Plastikverschluss (Handy MN-01), mit längenverstellbarem Verschluss (Handy PL-01), mit Handyhalter 
( Handy L-01).

Bracelet en polyester brodé/jacquard disponible en 4 modèles: avec fermeture spéciale (Handy SL-01), 
avec anneau de sécurité (Handy MN-01), avec bille régulatrices (Handy PL-01) et  avec porte-téléphone 
( Handy L-01).

Brazilian
Bracciale in speciale tessuto poliestere doppio raso da annodare.

Brazilian bracelet made of silk touch polyester without any accessories.

Brasilianisches Armband aus Satin Polyester.

Bracelet brésilien en polyester lisse à nouer.

Printed Handy
Handy in tessuto poliestere, disponibile in 4 varianti: con accessorio apri e chiudi ( Handy SL-01) con 
accessorio monouso (Handy MN-01), con pallina silver (Handy PL-01) o porta cellulare (Handy L-01).

Polyester bracelet available in 4 models: with special plastic lock (Handy SL-01), with disposable 
accessory (Handy MN-01), with a silver ball (Handy PL-01) and with mobile phone holder ( Handy L-01).

Armband aus Polyester in 4 Version erhältlich: mit Sicherheitsverschluss (Handy SL-01), mit 
Plastikverschluss (Handy MN-01), mit längenverstellbarem Verschluss (Handy PL-01), mit Handyhalter 
(Handy L-01).

Bracelet en polyester disponible en 4 modèles: avec fermeture spéciale (Handy SL-01), avec anneau de 
sécurité (Handy MN-01), avec bille régulatrices (Handy PL-01) et avec porte-téléphone ( Handy L-01).

Subli-Handy
Bracciale in speciale tessuto 100% feltro di poliestere con bottone monouso.

Single use bracelet made of 100% special polyester felt with security button.

Einweg Armband aus Polyesterfilz mit Plastikdruckknopf.

Bracelet usage unique en feutre de polyester avec bouton.

MOQ: 300pcs

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

15mm - 20mm

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

MOQ: 300pcs

MOQ: 1.000pcs

MOQ: 300pcs

20
www.dimartec.it - www.ampteam.it



Yoyo 15-20mm

R-01
Standard 25mm

M-03
10-15-20-25mm

M-02
15-20mm

GS-01
10-15-20-25mm

L-01
10-15-20mm

GP-01
20mm

L-02
10-15-20-25mm

F-01
10-15-20-25mm

F-02
15-20-25mm 

SL-01
10-15-20-25mm 

B-02
85x55mm

B-01
85x55mm

M-01
10-15-20-25mm

P-01
10mm

ALP

M-04
10-15-20-25mm



Silk touch Polyester

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

Polyester “Gazzetta”

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

Polyester “Deluxe”

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

Printed Tube

8mm

Fashion Lanyard

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm

Eco Lanyards

10mm - 15mm - 20mm - 25mm



NOTES
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